SONG CHUAN
98
 Type List
Features
Standard Type
High Power Type
Designation (provided with)
Terminal style Contact form Contact gap

894
Contact Rating
Ordering Information
High Sensitivity Type
894H-2CC2-F-C 894H-2CC2-F-V 894H-2CC2-F-S
2.0mm
894H-2CCA2-F-C 894H-2CCA2-F-V 894H-2CCA2-F-S
2C 894H-2CH1-F-C 894H-2CH1-F-V 894H-2CH1-F-S
PCB terminal
(DPDT)
1.5mm
894H-2CHA1-F-C 894H-2CHA1-F-V 894H-2CHA1-F-S
894H-2CH2-F-C 894H-2CH2-F-V 894H-2CH2-F-S
2.0mm
894H-2CHA2-F-C 894H-2CHA2-F-V 894H-2CHA2-F-S
Terminal Contact Designation (provided with)
style form Flux tight Sealed type Sealed type washable
894N-2AC-F-C 894N-2AC-F-V 894N-2AC-F-S
2A 894N-2ACA-F-C 894N-2ACA-F-V 894N-2ACA-F-S
(DPNO) 894N-2AH-F-C 894N-2AH-F-V 894N-2AH-F-S
894N-2AHA-F-C 894N-2AHA-F-V 894N-2AHA-F-S
PCB terminal
894N-2CC-F-C 894N-2CC-F-V 894N-2CC-F-S
2C 894N-2CCA-F-C 894N-2CCA-F-V 894N-2CCA-F-S
(DPDT) 894N-2CH-F-C 894N-2CH-F-V 894N-2CH-F-S
894N-2CHA-F-C 894N-2CHA-F-V 894N-2CHA-F-S
1. 894 -- Basic series designation
CA
H